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Clinchport town Virginia 64 0.0105%

Duffield town Virginia 83 0.0136%

Glen Lyn town Virginia 97 0.0159%

St. Charles town Virginia 110 0.0180%

Branchville town Virginia 115 0.0188%

Washington town Virginia 127 0.0208%

Scottsburg town Virginia 128 0.0210%

Monterey town Virginia 136 0.0223%

Virgilina town Virginia 137 0.0224%

Capron town Virginia 151 0.0247%

New Castle town Virginia 153 0.0250%

Troutdale town Virginia 166 0.0272%

Hillsboro town Virginia 169 0.0277%

Keller town Virginia 169 0.0277%

Cleveland town Virginia 175 0.0286%

Stony Creek town Virginia 178 0.0291%

Hallwood town Virginia 200 0.0327%

Port Royal town Virginia 206 0.0337%

Phenix town Virginia 213 0.0349%

Surry town Virginia 218 0.0357%

Wachapreague town Virginia 223 0.0365%

Painter town Virginia 224 0.0367%

Pamplin City town Virginia 228 0.0373%

Saxis town Virginia 231 0.0378%

Boones Mill town Virginia 233 0.0381%

The Plains town Virginia 236 0.0386%

Madison town Virginia 241 0.0395%

Dendron town Virginia 247 0.0404%

Brodnax town Virginia 268 0.0439%

Alberta town Virginia 270 0.0442%

Toms Brook town Virginia 272 0.0445%

Clifton town Virginia 293 0.0480%

Clinchco town Virginia 294 0.0481%

Newsoms town Virginia 297 0.0486%

Dungannon town Virginia 298 0.0488%

Ivor town Virginia 316 0.0517%

White Stone town Virginia 331 0.0542%

Claremont town Virginia 336 0.0550%

Eastville town Virginia 339 0.0555%

Fincastle town Virginia 341 0.0558%

Pocahontas town Virginia 353 0.0578%

Iron Gate town Virginia 357 0.0584%

Nickelsville town Virginia 360 0.0589%

Bloxom town Virginia 366 0.0599%

Goshen town Virginia 368 0.0602%
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Stanardsville town Virginia 386 0.0632%

Melfa town Virginia 387 0.0634%

Montross town Virginia 390 0.0638%

Irvington town Virginia 398 0.0652%

Burkeville town Virginia 399 0.0653%

Boydton town Virginia 411 0.0673%

Troutville town Virginia 427 0.0699%

Floyd town Virginia 436 0.0714%

Dillwyn town Virginia 442 0.0724%

Fries town Virginia 446 0.0730%

Cheriton town Virginia 448 0.0733%

Mount Crawford town Virginia 458 0.0750%

Urbanna town Virginia 458 0.0750%

Haysi town Virginia 465 0.0761%

Nassawadox town Virginia 478 0.0783%

Accomac town Virginia 485 0.0794%

McKenney town Virginia 489 0.0801%

Onley town Virginia 500 0.0819%

Drakes Branch town Virginia 501 0.0820%

Belle Haven town Virginia 502 0.0822%

Charlotte Court House town Virginia 512 0.0838%

Mineral town Virginia 523 0.0856%

Boykins town Virginia 526 0.0861%

Quantico town Virginia 553 0.0905%

Jarratt town Virginia 572 0.0936%

La Crosse town Virginia 575 0.0941%

Scottsville town Virginia 618 0.1012%

Boyce town Virginia 627 0.1026%

Hamilton town Virginia 629 0.1030%

Round Hill town Virginia 656 0.1074%

Remington town Virginia 658 0.1077%

Ridgeway town Virginia 693 0.1135%

Tangier town Virginia 701 0.1148%

Rich Creek town Virginia 741 0.1213%

Damascus town Virginia 775 0.1269%

Keysville town Virginia 781 0.1279%

Parksley town Virginia 808 0.1323%

Wakefield town Virginia 825 0.1351%

Middleburg town Virginia 834 0.1365%

St. Paul town Virginia 851 0.1393%

Independence town Virginia 892 0.1460%

Grundy town Virginia 899 0.1472%

Pound town Virginia 918 0.1503%

Jonesville town Virginia 928 0.1519%

Craigsville town Virginia 931 0.1524%
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Cedar Bluff town Virginia 1,002                0.1640%

Cape Charles town Virginia 1,019                0.1668%

Lawrenceville town Virginia 1,020                0.1670%

Edinburg town Virginia 1,070                0.1752%

Pembroke town Virginia 1,081                0.1770%

Occoquan town Virginia 1,086                0.1778%

Brookneal town Virginia 1,098                0.1798%

Glasgow town Virginia 1,103                0.1806%

Clarksville town Virginia 1,166                0.1909%

Buchanan town Virginia 1,174                0.1922%

Bowling Green town Virginia 1,175                0.1924%

Gretna town Virginia 1,190                0.1948%

Kenbridge town Virginia 1,197                0.1960%

Halifax town Virginia 1,210                0.1981%

Onancock town Virginia 1,211                0.1983%

Weber City town Virginia 1,211                0.1983%

Courtland town Virginia 1,215                0.1989%

Hurt town Virginia 1,223                0.2002%

Stuart town Virginia 1,271                0.2081%

Clintwood town Virginia 1,284                0.2102%

Honaker town Virginia 1,318                0.2158%

Exmore town Virginia 1,372                0.2246%

Kilmarnock town Virginia 1,394                0.2282%

Middletown town Virginia 1,396                0.2285%

Glade Spring town Virginia 1,406                0.2302%

Chatham town Virginia 1,427                0.2336%

Rural Retreat town Virginia 1,448                0.2371%

Warsaw town Virginia 1,486                0.2433%

Appalachia town Virginia 1,533                0.2510%

Gordonsville town Virginia 1,624                0.2659%

Victoria town Virginia 1,626                0.2662%

Dayton town Virginia 1,637                0.2680%

Stanley town Virginia 1,673                0.2739%

Haymarket town Virginia 1,676                0.2744%

Chilhowie town Virginia 1,702                0.2786%

Pennington Gap town Virginia 1,721                0.2817%

Louisa town Virginia 1,733                0.2837%

Appomattox town Virginia 1,794                0.2937%

Coeburn town Virginia 1,845                0.3020%

Gate City town Virginia 1,869                0.3060%

Saltville town Virginia 1,901                0.3112%

Narrows town Virginia 1,952                0.3196%

Waverly town Virginia 1,953                0.3197%

Stephens City town Virginia 2,063                0.3377%

Mount Jackson town Virginia 2,118                0.3467%
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Crewe town Virginia 2,129                0.3485%

Amherst town Virginia 2,180                0.3569%

Lovettsville town Virginia 2,198                0.3598%

Chase City town Virginia 2,215                0.3626%

New Market town Virginia 2,253                0.3688%

Shenandoah town Virginia 2,331                0.3816%

Tappahannock town Virginia 2,402                0.3932%

Dublin town Virginia 2,584                0.4230%

Pearisburg town Virginia 2,636                0.4315%

Hillsville town Virginia 2,661                0.4356%

Timberville town Virginia 2,691                0.4405%

Windsor town Virginia 2,758                0.4515%

Grottoes town Virginia 2,860                0.4682%

Chincoteague town Virginia 2,875                0.4707%

Elkton town Virginia 2,903                0.4752%

Wise town Virginia 2,906                0.4757%

Lebanon town Virginia 3,147                0.5152%

West Point town Virginia 3,257                0.5332%

Blackstone town Virginia 3,329                0.5450%

Altavista town Virginia 3,406                0.5576%

Clifton Forge town Virginia 3,494                0.5720%

Colonial Beach town Virginia 3,619                0.5925%

Broadway town Virginia 3,978                0.6512%

Norton city Virginia 3,981                0.6517%

Tazewell town Virginia 4,141                0.6779%

South Hill town Virginia 4,349                0.7120%

Berryville town Virginia 4,371                0.7156%

Rocky Mount town Virginia 4,724                0.7734%

Bluefield town Virginia 4,837                0.7919%

Luray town Virginia 4,848                0.7937%

Orange town Virginia 5,096                0.8343%

Big Stone Gap town Virginia 5,132                0.8402%

Richlands town Virginia 5,234                0.8569%

Woodstock town Virginia 5,258                0.8608%

Emporia city Virginia 5,346                0.8752%

Covington city Virginia 5,538                0.9066%

Marion town Virginia 5,559                0.9101%

Dumfries town Virginia 5,922                0.9695%

Bridgewater town Virginia 6,145                1.0060%

Galax city Virginia 6,347                1.0391%

Buena Vista city Virginia 6,478                1.0605%

Bedford town Virginia 6,597                1.0800%

Strasburg town Virginia 6,676                1.0929%

Lexington city Virginia 7,446                1.2190%

South Boston town Virginia 7,588                1.2422%
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Farmville town Virginia 7,846                1.2845%

Abingdon town Virginia 7,867                1.2879%

Ashland town Virginia 7,875                1.2892%

Wytheville town Virginia 7,921                1.2967%

Franklin city Virginia 7,967                1.3043%

Vinton town Virginia 8,104                1.3267%

Smithfield town Virginia 8,475                1.3874%

Pulaski town Virginia 8,714                1.4266%

Warrenton town Virginia 10,027              1.6415%

Purcellville town Virginia 10,178              1.6662%

Poquoson city Virginia 12,271              2.0089% Allocated Amount

Martinsville city Virginia 12,554              2.0552%

Falls Church city Virginia 14,617              2.3929% $15,165,381

Williamsburg city Virginia 14,954              2.4481% $15,515,024

Front Royal town Virginia 15,278              2.5012% $15,851,179

Vienna town Virginia 16,485              2.6988% $17,103,462

Manassas Park city Virginia 17,478              2.8613% $18,133,716

Culpeper town Virginia 18,873              3.0897% $19,581,051

Fairfax city Virginia 24,019              3.9321% $24,920,112

Herndon town Virginia 24,601              4.0274% $25,523,947

Salem city Virginia 25,301              4.1420% $26,250,208

Manassas city Virginia 41,085              6.7260% $42,626,371

202 610,837            100.0000%

State NEU Allocation 633,753,549$  
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